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1:08.015

37.439
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45.576

37.834

38.474
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1:24.594
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36.919

2:19.722

43.061

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
4
1
7
2
3
5
8
6

Name
Pittmann János
Németh József
Schweizer Dani
Csúzdi Attila
Bajnógel Gábor
Hajnal Lajos
Loncsár Tibor
Tóth Rudolf

Laps
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
11

Total Tm
10:15.567
10:30.803
10:06.351
10:16.135
10:32.432
10:35.495
10:04.411
10:40.796

Diff

15.236
-- 1 Lap --

9.784
26.081

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Gap

15.236
-- 1 Lap --

9.784
16.297

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
32.537
32.448
32.481
33.273
34.786
36.755
34.663
36.919

In Lap
17
9

11
2
5
9
6
9

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 1 7 2 3 5 8 6

MB 2020 IV. fordulóMB 2020 IV. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2020.06.26.  20:322020.06.26.  20:32

1.8 robbanós buggy1.8 robbanós buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 33,686

Best Tm: 32.448, Spd: 35,503

Margin of Victory: 15.236

by: (1) Németh József

RaceTime: 10:15

Printed: 2020.06.27. 9:52:32 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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